
Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

Varsity Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Minot 12 0 51 9 0 11515 191.92 279 1159
2 Bis-Man 1 7 5 36 23 1 10495 174.92 246 1005
3 Bis-Man 2 4 8 17 39 4 8554 142.57 189 779
4 Dickinson 2 10 16 42 2 9153 152.55 235 881

165.49

X  / O Total Fill %
1 Jamey Kragh Minot Varsity 91 54 14 159 91.19%
2 Zach Neiss Minot Varsity 60 42 18 120 85.00%
3 Clayton Reid Bis-Man Varsity 1 88 46 29 163 82.21%
4 Keeli Lawson Bis-Man Varsity 1 42 54 22 118 81.36%
5 Sabrina Nicholson Bis-Man Varsity 2 38 24 16 78 79.49%
6 Derek Jackson Minot Varsity 56 39 25 120 79.17%
7 Evan Lawhead Dickinson Varsity 54 39 25 118 78.81%
8 Tristan Dissette Minot Varsity 55 37 28 120 76.67%
9 Devon Lund Bis-Man Varsity 1 47 37 34 118 71.19%

10 Zack Halstead Minot Varsity 31 23 26 80 67.50%
11 Karter Kudrna Dickinson Varsity 24 47 38 109 65.14%
12 Lukas Hanson Bis-Man Varsity 1 39 36 43 118 63.56%
13 Josie Heinle Bis-Man Varsity 2 39 33 42 114 63.16%
14 Mike Neibauer Bis-Man Varsity 1 36 38 46 120 61.67%
15 Jayce Roller Dickinson Varsity 40 25 42 107 60.75%
16 Caitlyn Kolling Dickinson Varsity 29 35 44 108 59.26%

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team High High

JV Standings Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average Game Series

1 Minot Gold 12 0 51 9 0 8532 142.20 213 777
2 Minot Maroon 8 4 43 17 0 8181 136.35 201 760
3 Bis-Man 5 7 24 36 0 6359 105.98 152 611
3 Dickinson 2 5 7 26 34 0 6877 114.62 191 711
5 Dickinson 1 1 11 16 43 1 6315 105.25 151 629

120.88

Conference Top 16 Bowlers  (50% frames needed)

Conference Totals:

North Dakota High School Bowling
Western Conference
2017 Week 3 Standings

Coordinator:  Chris Swee

Conference Totals:



9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 246

Matches Won 3 1 3 7 15 7 14 36 1005

Matches Lost 1 3 1 5 5 13 5 23

Total Pins 3803 3072 3620 10495 0 0 1 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Clayton Reid 37 17 3 18 17 15 33 12 11 88 46 29 82.21%
Keeli Lawson 19 15 4 5 23 12 18 16 6 42 54 22 81.36%
Devon Lund 16 14 8 16 10 14 15 13 12 47 37 34 71.19%

Lukas Hanson 12 13 13 7 13 20 20 10 10 39 36 43 63.56%
Mike Neibauer 15 16 9 9 12 19 12 10 18 36 38 46 61.67%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 152

Matches Won 3 2 0 5 12 11 1 24 611

Matches Lost 1 2 4 7 8 9 19 36

Total Pins 2314 2327 1718 6359 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Ella Bown 5 6 29 5 11 24 5 5 30 15 22 83 30.83%
Olivia Allen 3 10 27 5 6 29 6 7 27 14 23 83 30.83%
Mason Emter 7 10 23 4 9 27 7 16 21 18 35 71 42.74%

Arrie Miller 2 5 33 6 4 26 5 8 27 13 17 86 25.86%
Gabby Allen 19 10 20 11 10 25 0 0 0 30 20 45 52.63%
Carson Masseth 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 75.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals

Games Tied

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot 11/4 - Dickinson

Totals

Bis-Man JV
High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot 11/4 - Dickinson

Games Tied

Bis-Man Varsity 1

High Game

Games Won High 5 Series

Games Lost



9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 189

Matches Won 0 2 2 4 3 8 6 17 779

Matches Lost 4 2 2 8 17 11 11 39

Total Pins 2918 2701 2935 8554 0 1 3 4

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Sabrina Nicholson 25 17 12 13 7 4 0 0 0 38 24 16 79.49%
Carson Masseth 4 7 20 9 12 11 0 0 0 13 19 31 50.79%
Madisyn Emter 3 11 18 2 14 24 9 13 18 14 38 60 46.43%

Josie Heinle 13 10 9 5 9 17 21 14 16 39 33 42 63.16%
Corey Rau 12 9 11 8 15 17 5 7 28 25 31 56 50.00%
Alyssa Jensen 7 8 18 4 11 25 10 11 19 21 30 62 45.13%

Gabby Allen 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 17 12 14 17 60.47%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals11/4 - Dickinson

Bis-Man Varsity 2

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied



9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 235

Matches Won 1 1 0 2 6 6 4 16 881

Matches Lost 3 3 4 10 14 13 15 42

Total Pins 3191 2841 3121 9153 0 1 1 2

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Shane Skarpiel 10 9 15 0 0 0 5 5 15 15 14 30 49.15%
Caitlyn Kolling 10 10 12 10 13 12 9 12 20 29 35 44 59.26%
Jayce Roller 18 7 11 3 8 21 19 10 10 40 25 42 60.75%

Evan Lawhead 24 14 8 14 11 10 16 14 7 54 39 25 78.81%
Karter Kudrna 7 13 12 7 16 11 10 18 15 24 47 38 65.14%
Jeffery Moorman 5 7 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 22 35.29%

Lane Kolling 0 0 0 4 11 11 4 7 14 8 18 25 50.98%
Keaten Zeller 0 0 0 2 6 14 0 0 0 2 6 14 36.36%
Logan Stephens 0 0 0 5 8 11 0 0 0 5 8 11 54.17%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 151

Matches Won 0 0 1 1 4 6 6 16 629

Matches Lost 4 4 3 11 16 13 14 43

Total Pins 2047 2167 2101 6315 0 1 0 1

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Hunter Hicks 1 6 29 7 4 29 0 0 0 8 10 58 23.68%
Christian Belile 2 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 20 37.50%
Noah Giese 0 8 24 0 0 0 0 6 27 0 14 51 21.54%

Tyler Warwick 6 4 23 8 8 24 0 0 0 14 12 47 35.62%
Mina Baker 3 11 21 6 6 28 2 6 23 11 23 72 32.08%
Jacob Heinert 4 7 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 23 32.35%

Jeffery Moorman 0 0 0 3 8 30 9 11 22 12 19 52 37.35%

Jaden Wall 0 0 0 6 13 21 4 13 19 10 26 40 47.37%
Alexa Keller 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 28 4 9 28 31.71%

Brennan Swensrud 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 17 3 5 17 32.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot

Games Tied

Games Won

Games Lost

11/4 - Dickinson

11/4 - Dickinson

Dickinson Varsity

Dickinson 1 JV

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied



9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 191

Matches Won 2 1 2 5 11 6 9 26 711

Matches Lost 2 3 2 7 9 14 11 34

Total Pins 2572 2079 2226 6877 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Jaden Wall 5 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 20 39.39%
Nate Fleming 3 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 11 50.00%
Lane Kolling 11 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 10 72.97%

Keaten Zeller 7 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 20 37.50%
Logan Stephens 4 22 8 0 0 0 4 10 26 8 32 34 54.05%
Alexa Keller 3 3 18 4 7 24 0 0 0 7 10 42 28.81%

Brennen Swensrud 1 7 16 3 7 25 0 0 0 4 14 41 30.51%

Shane Skarpiel 0 0 0 4 14 16 0 0 0 4 14 16 52.94%
Noah Giese 0 0 0 5 2 29 0 0 0 5 2 29 19.44%

Christian Belile 0 0 0 5 7 21 5 4 31 10 11 52 28.77%

Jacob Heinert 0 0 0 4 1 25 7 7 28 11 8 53 26.39%

Hunter Hicks 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 28 5 7 28 30.00%
Tyler Warwick 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 23 9 11 23 46.51%

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot 11/4 - Dickinson

Dickinson 2 JV



9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 279

Matches Won 4 4 4 12 16 18 17 51 1159

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 9

Total Pins 3877 3570 4068 11515 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Zach Neiss 22 10 8 17 18 5 21 14 5 60 42 18 85.00%
Tristan Dissette 24 11 5 14 12 14 17 14 9 55 37 28 76.67%
Derek Jackson 21 9 10 12 18 10 23 12 5 56 39 25 79.17%

Zack Halstead 14 11 15 17 12 11 0 0 0 31 23 26 67.50%
Jamey Kragh 27 15 8 23 23 4 41 16 2 91 54 14 91.19%
James Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 8 13 19 8 13 67.50%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 201

Matches Won 2 2 4 8 13 12 18 43 760

Matches Lost 2 2 0 4 7 8 2 17

Total Pins 2603 2819 2759 8181 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Macie Grosz 7 13 20 13 11 16 7 14 19 27 38 55 54.17%
Kathryn Oren 3 10 27 4 9 27 7 13 20 14 32 74 38.33%
Morgan Ronnie 7 11 22 7 11 22 8 8 24 22 30 68 43.33%

Zachary Wilson 9 10 22 7 17 16 17 18 14 33 45 52 60.00%
James Wilson 11 16 15 22 9 21 0 0 0 33 25 36 61.70%
Aiden Liston 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 23 8 9 23 42.50%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Totals

Minot Maroon JV

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Dickinson

11/4 - Dickinson

Minot Varsity

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied



9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 9/30 10/7 11/4 Totals 213

Matches Won 4 4 4 12 16 16 19 51 777

Matches Lost 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 9

Total Pins 2850 2696 2986 8532 0 0 0 0

X / O X / O X / O X / O Fill %

Ben Hornaday 7 12 21 14 12 14 7 13 20 28 37 55 54.17%
Madison Ludwig 4 9 27 1 14 25 6 7 27 11 30 79 34.17%
Zach Olson 8 16 16 12 10 18 8 16 16 28 42 50 58.33%

Jayde Lindbo 14 12 14 9 10 21 14 12 14 37 34 49 59.17%
Maya Bachmeier 19 11 17 13 14 18 22 15 8 54 40 43 68.61%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Game

High 5 Series

Totals

Minot Gold JV

9/30 - Mandan 10/7 - Minot

Games Won

Games Lost

Games Tied

11/4 - Dickinson



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

All Conference 

Eligible?

1 Jamey Kragh Minot Varsity 91 54 14 159 91.19% Yes

2 Zach Neiss Minot Varsity 60 42 18 120 85.00% Yes

3 Clayton Reid Bis-Man Varsity 1 88 46 29 163 82.21% Yes

4 Keeli Lawson Bis-Man Varsity 1 42 54 22 118 81.36% Yes

5 Sabrina Nicholson Bis-Man Varsity 2 38 24 16 78 79.49% Yes

6 Derek Jackson Minot Varsity 56 39 25 120 79.17% Yes

7 Evan Lawhead Dickinson Varsity 54 39 25 118 78.81% Yes

8 Tristan Dissette Minot Varsity 55 37 28 120 76.67% Yes

9 Devon Lund Bis-Man Varsity 1 47 37 34 118 71.19% Yes

10 Zack Halstead Minot Varsity 31 23 26 80 67.50% Yes

10 James Wilson Minot Varsity 19 8 13 40 67.50% No

12 Karter Kudrna Dickinson Varsity 24 47 38 109 65.14% Yes

13 Lukas Hanson Bis-Man Varsity 1 39 36 43 118 63.56% Yes

14 Josie Heinle Bis-Man Varsity 2 39 33 42 114 63.16% Yes

15 Mike Neibauer Bis-Man Varsity 1 36 38 46 120 61.67% Yes

16 Jayce Roller Dickinson Varsity 40 25 42 107 60.75% Yes

17 Gabby Allen Bis-Man Varsity 2 12 14 17 43 60.47% No

18 Caitlyn Kolling Dickinson Varsity 29 35 44 108 59.26% Yes

19 Logan Stephens Dickinson Varsity 5 8 11 24 54.17% No

20 Lane Kolling Dickinson Varsity 8 18 25 51 50.98% No

21 Carson Masseth Bis-Man Varsity 2 13 19 31 63 50.79% Yes

22 Corey Rau Bis-Man Varsity 2 25 31 56 112 50.00% Yes

23 Shane Skarpiel Dickinson Varsity 15 14 30 59 49.15% No

24 Madisyn Emter Bis-Man Varsity 2 14 38 60 112 46.43% Yes

25 Alyssa Jensen Bis-Man Varsity 2 21 30 62 113 45.13% Yes

26 Keaten Zeller Dickinson Varsity 2 6 14 22 36.36% No

27 Jeffery Moorman Dickinson Varsity 5 7 22 34 35.29% No

Western Conference - Varsity

2017 Week 3 Standings



Rank Bowler's Name School X  / O Total Fill %

1 Carson Masseth Bis-Man JV 0 3 1 4 75.00%

2 Lane Kolling Dickinson 2 JV 11 16 10 37 72.97%

3 James Wilson Minot Maroon JV 33 25 36 94 61.70%

4 Zachary Wilson Minot Maroon JV 33 45 52 130 60.00%

5 Jayde Lindbo Minot Gold JV 37 34 49 120 59.17%

6 Zach Olson Minot Gold JV 28 42 50 120 58.33%

7 Ben Hornaday Minot Gold JV 28 37 55 120 54.17%

7 Macie Grosz Minot Maroon JV 27 38 55 120 54.17%

9 Logan Stephens Dickinson 2 JV 8 32 34 74 54.05%

10 Shane Skarpiel Dickinson 2 JV 4 14 16 34 52.94%

11 Gabby Allen Bis-Man JV 30 20 45 95 52.63%

12 Jaden Wall Dickinson 1 JV 15 34 60 109 44.95%

13 Morgan Ronnie Minot Maroon JV 22 30 68 120 43.33%

14 Mason Emter Bis-Man JV 18 35 71 124 42.74%

15 Maya Bachmeier Minot Gold JV 8 9 23 40 42.50%

15 Aiden Liston Minot Maroon JV 8 9 23 40 42.50%

17 Kathryn Oren Minot Maroon JV 14 32 74 120 38.33%

18 Keaten Zeller Dickinson 2 JV 7 5 20 32 37.50%

19 Jeffery Moorman Dickinson 1 JV 12 19 52 83 37.35%

20 Tyler Warwick Dickinson 1 JV 14 12 47 73 35.62%

21 Madison Ludwig Minot Gold JV 11 30 79 120 34.17%

22 Mina Baker Dickinson 1 JV 11 23 72 106 32.08%

23 Brennan Swensrud Dickinson 1 JV 3 5 17 25 32.00%

24 Nate Fleming Dickinson 2 JV 4 9 28 41 31.71%

25 Christian Belile Dickinson 1 JV 12 21 72 105 31.43%

26 Olivia Allen Bis-Man JV 14 23 83 120 30.83%

26 Ella Bown Bis-Man JV 15 22 83 120 30.83%

28 Brennen Swensrud Dickinson 2 JV 4 14 41 59 30.51%

29 Alexa Keller Dickinson 1 JV 11 19 70 100 30.00%

30 Jacob Heinert Dickinson 1 JV 15 15 76 106 28.30%

31 Hunter Hicks Dickinson 2 JV 13 17 86 116 25.86%

31 Arrie Miller Bis-Man JV 13 17 86 116 25.86%

33 Noah Giese Dickinson 1 JV 5 16 80 101 20.79%

Western Conference - JV
2017 Week 3 Standings


